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Mary Byerley-Shetty 
ECTC  
600 College Street Road 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-706-8751 
Cell:  270-723-8199 
Email: mary.byerley-shetty@kctcs.edu 
Coordinator of Transfer Services 
 
Shevia Decker 
The Cecilian Bank 
227 West Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701  
Work:    270-982-4822 Ext 11363 
Cell:      270-234-3839 
Email:  sdecker@cecilianbank.com 
CD / IRA / HSA Representative 
 
Kristal M. DiCarlo 
AGC Automotive 
1 Auto Glass Drive 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-765-8235 
Cell:  502-419-8416 
Email:  kristal.dicarlo@us.agc.com 
H R Manager 
 
William “Glen” Downs 
Plumbing Doctor Inc. 
411 Central Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-360-9987 
Cell:  270-268-4026 
Email:  Doggerdowns@yahoo.com 
President 
 
Heather Haycraft 
McKendree University   
1635 West Lincoln Trail Blvd.   
Radcliff, KY  40160   
Work:    270-351-5003 Ext 1003 
Cell:  270-401-8550 
Email:  hnhaycraft@mckendree.edu 
Student Success Advisor & Admissions Specialist 
 
 
Amanda Heady 
First Citizens Bank 
425 West Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-769-5158 
Cell:  270-234-6097 
Email:  aheady@first-citizens.com 
Vice President 
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Jessica Heck 
Atria Senior Living 
133 Heartland Drive 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-360-8001 
Cell:       270-668-9905 
Email:  jessica.heck@atriaseniorliving.com 
Community Sales Director 
 
Adam N. Hinton 
The Cecilian Bank 
1808 North Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-737-1593 Ext 10422 
Cell:  270-617-3336 
Email:  ahinton@cecilianbank.com 
Loan Officer 
 
Calvin Jackson 
Communicare 
1311 North Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-769-1309 Ext 1110 
Cell:  502-594-4568 
Email:  cjackson@communicare.org 
Interim Chief Behavioral Health Officer 
 
Todd Johnson 
Dow Corning Corp 
760 Hodgenville Road 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-706-8194 
Cell:       270-401-4586 
Email:  todd.johnson@dowcorning.com 
Six Sigma Black Belt 
 
Kristofor King 
Wilson & Muir Bank 
123 West Main Street 
Vine Grove, KY  40175 
Work:    270-877-2116 
Cell:  270-872-9348 
Email:  kking@wilsonmuirbank.com 
Loan Officer 
 
Ed McCoy 
Kerr Office Group 
117 North Main Street 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-765-6171 Ext 225 
Cell:  502-598-5903 
Email:  emccoy@kerrog.com 
Vice President of Sales & Marketing 
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Kathy S. McCubbin 
Swope Enterprise DBA Swope Toyota 
104 North Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-737-2181 Ext 226 
Cell:  270-307-8838 
Email:  kmccubbin@swope.com 
Vice President / General Manager 
 
Jasmine Nolan 
Republic Bank & Trust Co. 
1690 Ring Road 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-505-1226 
Cell:  270-401-1753 
Email:  jnolan@republicbank.com 
Banking Center Manager 
 
Adriana Maria Oliviero 
South Central Bank  
2908 Ring Road 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-763-6600 Ext 1618 
Cell:  270-779-1890 
Email: adriana.oliviero@southcentralbank.com 
New Accounts / Loan Originator 
 
Lisa Pearman 
Hardin County Government 
100 Public Square, Suite 206 
PO Box 568 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701-0568 
Work:  270-765-4491 Ext 241 
Cell:  270-272-7600 
Email:  lisap.hcgo@hcky.org 
Hardin County Treasurer 
 
Lynn Pleasant 
Fort Knox Federal Credit Union 
PO Box 900  
Radcliff, KY  40159 
Work:    502-942-0254 Ext 8010 
Cell:  270-230-2732 
Email:  mlpleasant@fortknoxfcu.net 
Radcliff Branch Manager 
 
Danielle Reininger 
Elizabethtown Nursing & Rehab 
1101 Woodland Drive 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-765-6106 
Cell:       270-998-6103 
Email: danielle.reininger@pcitexas.net 
Admissions & Marketing Director 
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Kelcey D. Rock 
Magnolia Bank 
794 Old Elizabethtown Road 
Hodgenville, KY  42748 
Work:    270-358-3111 
Home:  270-308-5535 
Email:  krock@magnoliabank.com 
Vice President/Loan Officer 
 
Susan C. Ryan 
Elizabethtown Independent Schools 
219 Helm Street 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-769-6343 
Cell:  270-304-1514 
Email:  susan.ryan@etown.kyschools.us 
Workforce Readiness Coordinator & Coordinator for Gifted Education 
 
Tracy A. Schiller 
City of Elizabethtown Police Department 
300 South Mulberry Street 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:  270-765-4125 
Cell:  270-268-1902 
Email:  tracy.schiller@elizabethtownky.gov 
Chief of Police 
 
Dana Taylor 
United Way of Central Kentucky 
850 West Park Road 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-737-6608 
Cell:  270-401-3086 
Email:  dtaylor@unitedwayck.org 
Financial Stability & Resource Development Coordinator 
 
Michelle deGuzman-Watson 
Department of the Army: Public Affairs 
125 6

th
 Avenue 

Building 1110B Room 226 
Fort Knox, KY  40142 
Work:  502-624-4985 
Cell:  270-300-7890 
Email:  april.m.deguzman-watson.civ@mail.mil 
Fort Knox Community Relations Specialist 
 
Andrea D. Williams 
Fort Knox Federal Credit Union 
3939 South Dixie Hwy 
Radcliff, KY  40175 
Work:    502-942-0254 Ext 6227 
Cell:  1-573-631-5493 
Email:  adwilliams@fortknoxfcu.net 
Assistant Mortgage Manager 
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Thomas “Blake” Williams 
First Federal Savings Bank 
325 West Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-765-2311 Ext 3505 
Cell:  270-505-5404 
Email:  bwilliams@ffsbky.com 
Banking Center Manager 
 
 
Sharon Wright 
Hardin Memorial Hospital 
913 North Dixie Avenue 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Work:    270-706-1604 
Cell:  270-401-1116 
Email:  swright@hmh.net 
Vice President & Chief Nursing Officer 
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